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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14537  100.00% 189.01- 190 83 0.57% 2118 14.57% 12502 86.00%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14537  100.00% 188.01-189 90 0.62% 2208 15.19% 12419 85.43%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14537 100.00% 187.01-188 86 0.59% 2294 15.78% 12329 84.81%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14536 99.99% 186.01-187 115 0.79% 2409 16.57% 12243 84.22%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 14536 99.99% 185.01- 186 95 0.65% 2504 17.23% 12128 83.43%
234.01-235 5 0.03% 7 0.05% 14535 99.99% 184.01-185 98 0.67% 2602 17.90% 12033 82.77%
233.01-234 4 0.03% 1" 0.08% 14530 99.95% 183.01- 184 97 0.67% 2699 18.57% 11935 82.10%
232.01-233 7 0.05% 18 0.12% 14526 99.92% 182.01-183 87 0.60% 2786 19.16% 11838 81.43%
231.01-232 7 0.05% 25 0.17% 14519 99.88% 181.01-182 96 0.66% 2882 19.83% 11751 80.84%
230.01 - 231 1 0.01% 26 0.18% 14512 99.83% 180.01-181 100 0.69% 2982 20.51% 11655 80.17%
229.01-230 3 0.02% 29 0.20% 14511 99.82% 179.01- 180 93 0.64% 3075 21.15% 11555 79.49%
228.01-229 6 0.04% 35 0.24% 14508 99.80% 178.01-179 86 0.59% 3161 21.74% 11462 78.85%
227.01-228 1 0.08% 46 0.32% 14502 99.76% 177.01-178 95 0.65% 3256 22.40% 11376 78.26%
226.01 - 227 1 0.08% 57 0.39% 14491 99.68% 176.01-177 98 0.67% 3354 23.07% 11281 77.60%
225.01 - 226 19 0.13% 76 0.52% 14480 99.61% 175.01-176 94 0.65% 3448 23.72% 11183 76.93%
224.01-225 13 0.09% 89 0.61% 14461 99.48% 174.01-175 87 0.60% 3535 24.32% 11089 76.28%
223.01-224 13 0.09% 102 0.70% 14448 99.39% 173.01-174 92 0.63% 3627 24.95% 11002 75.68%
222.01-223 12 0.08% 114 0.78% 14435 99.30% 172.01-173 112 0.77% 3739 25.72% 10910 75.05%
221.01-222 23 0.16% 137 0.94% 14423 99.22% 171.01-172 94 0.65% 3833 26.37% 10798 74.28%
220.01 - 221 23 0.16% 160 1.10% 14400 99.06% 170.01-171 100 0.69% 3933 27.06% 10704 73.63%
219.01-220 23 0.16% 183 1.26% 14377 98.90% 169.01-170 112 0.77% 4045 27.83% 10604 72.94%
218.01-219 32 0.22% 215 1.48% 14354 98.74% 168.01 - 169 101 0.69% 4146 28.52% 10492 7217%
217.01-218 26 0.18% 241 1.66% 14322 98.52% 167.01- 168 98 0.67% 4244 29.19% 10391 71.48%
216.01 - 217 23 0.16% 264 1.82% 14296 98.34% 166.01- 167 112 0.77% 4356 29.96% 10293 70.81%
215.01-216 31 0.21% 295 2.03% 14273 98.18% 165.01 - 166 118 0.81% 4474 30.78% 10181 70.04%
214.01-215 45 0.31% 340 2.34% 14242 97.97% 164.01-165 101 0.69% 4575 31.47% 10063 69.22%
213.01-214 33 0.23% 373 257% 14197 97.66% 163.01- 164 103 0.71% 4678 32.18% 9962 68.53%
212.01-213 40 0.28% 413 2.84% 14164 97.43% 162.01-163 109 0.75% 4787 32.93% 9859 67.82%
211.01-212 45 0.31% 458 3.15% 14124 97.16% 161.01-162 121 0.83% 4908 33.76% 9750 67.07%
210.01-211 47 0.32% 505 3.47% 14079 96.85% 160.01 - 161 M 0.76% 5019 34.53% 9629 66.24%
209.01-210 56 0.39% 561 3.86% 14032 96.53% 159.01 - 160 107 0.74% 5126 35.26% 9518 65.47%
208.01-209 61 0.42% 622 4.28% 13976 96.14% 158.01 - 159 91 0.63% 5217 35.89% 9411 64.74%
207.01 - 208 68 0.47% 690 4.75% 13915 95.72% 157.01- 158 115 0.79% 5332 36.68% 9320 64.11%
206.01 - 207 42 0.29% 732 5.04% 13847 95.25% 156.01-157 108 0.74% 5440 37.42% 9205 63.32%
205.01 - 206 71 0.49% 803 5.52% 13805 94.96% 155.01 - 156 120 0.83% 5560 38.25% 9097 62.58 %
204.01 - 205 63 0.43% 866 5.96% 13734 94.48% 154.01-155 102 0.70% 5662 38.95% 8977 61.75%
203.01 - 204 70 0.48% 936 6.44% 13671 94.04% 153.01- 154 86 0.59% 5748 39.54% 8875 61.05%
202.01 - 203 90 0.62% 1026 7.06% 13601 93.56% 152.01-153 115 0.79% 5863 40.33% 8789 60.46%
201.01-202 74 0.51% 1100 7.57% 13511 92.94% 151.01-152 122 0.84% 5985 41.17% 8674 59.67 %
200.01 - 201 70 0.48% 1170 8.05% 13437 92.43% 150.01 - 151 96 0.66% 6081 41.83% 8552 58.83%
199.01 - 200 78 0.54% 1248 8.58% 13367 91.95% 149.01- 150 M 0.76% 6192 42.59% 8456 58.17%
198.01 - 199 85 0.58% 1333 9.17% 13289 91.42% 148.01-149 108 0.74% 6300 43.34% 8345 57.41%
197.01 - 198 83 0.57% 1416 9.74% 13204 90.83% 147.01- 148 M 0.76% 6411 44.10% 8237 56.66 %

196.01 - 197 77 0.53% 1493 10.27% 13121 90.26% 146.01- 147 116 0.80% 6527 4490% 8126 55.90%
195.01 - 196 90 0.62% 1583 10.89% 13044 89.73% 145.01- 146 96 0.66% 6623 45.56% 8010 55.10%
194.01- 195 85 0.58% 1668 11.47% 12954 89.11% 144.01-145 100 0.69% 6723 46.25% 7914 54.44%
193.01 - 194 100 0.69% 1768 12.16% 12869 88.53% 143.01- 144 M 0.76% 6834 47.01% 7814 53.75%
192.01-193 78 0.54% 1846 12.70% 12769 87.84% 142.01-143 125 0.86% 6959 47.87% 7703 52.99%
191.01- 192 86 0.59% 1932 13.29% 12691 87.30% 141.01-142 112 0.77% 7071 48.64% 7578 52.13%
190.01 - 191 103 0.71% 2035 14.00% 12605 86.71%  140.01 - 141 103 0.71% 7174 49.35% 7466 51.36%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

NS B LA N AR

YN SN =Pa
115 0.79%
100 0.69%
119 0.82%
112 0.77%
95 0.65%
M 0.76%
119 0.82%
103 0.71%
116 0.80%
133 0.91%
102 0.70%
118 0.81%
112 0.77%
M 0.76%
100 0.69%
104 0.72%
107 0.74%
96 0.66%
103 0.71%
89 0.61%
93 0.64%
107 0.74%
104 0.72%
109 0.75%
113 0.78%
121 0.83%
106 0.73%
124 0.85%
102 0.70%
107 0.74%
97 0.67%
115 0.79%
102 0.70%
122 0.84%
119 0.82%
81 0.56%
131 0.90%
118 0.81%
107 0.74%
103 0.71%
90 0.62%
102 0.70%
17 0.80%
90 0.62%
98 0.67%
84 0.58%
90 0.62%
82 0.56%
105 0.72%
82 0.56%
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7289 50.14%
7389 50.83%
7508 51.65%
7620 52.42%
7715 53.07%
7826 53.84%
7945 54.65%
8048 55.36%
8164 56.16%
8297 57.08%
8399 57.78%
8517 58.59%
8629 59.36%
8740 60.12%
8840 60.81%
8944 61.53%
9051 62.26%
9147 62.92%
9250 63.63%
9339 64.24%
9432 64.88%
9539 65.62%
9643 66.33%
9752 67.08%
9865 67.86%
9986 68.69%
10092 69.42%
10216 70.28%
10318 70.98%
10425 71.71%
10522 72.38%
10637 73.17%
10739 73.87%
10861 74.71%
10980 75.53%
11061 76.09%
11192 76.99%
11310 77.80%
11417 78.54%
11520 79.25%
11610 79.87%
11712 80.57%
11829 81.37%
11919 81.99%
12017 82.66%
12101 83.24%
12191 83.86%
12273 84.43%
12378 85.15%
12460 85.71%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
7363 50.65%
7248 49.86%
7148 49.17%
7029 48.35%
6917 47.58%
6822 46.93%
6711 46.16%
6592 45.35%
6489 44.64%
6373 43.84%
6240 42.92%
6138 42.22%
6020 41.41%
5908 40.64%
5797 39.88%
5697 39.19%
5593 38.47%
5486 37.74%
5390 37.08%
5287 36.37%
5198 35.76%
5105 35.12%
4998 34.38%
4894 33.67%
4785 32.92%
4672 32.14%
4551 31.31%
4445 30.58%
4321 29.72%
4219 29.02%
4112 28.29%
4015 27.62%
3900 26.83%
3798 26.13%
3676 25.29%
3557 24.47%
3476 23.91%
3345 23.01%
3227 22.20%
3120 21.46%
3017 20.75%
2927 20.13%
2825 19.43%
2708 18.63%
2618 18.01%
2520 17.34%
2436 16.76%
2346 16.14%
2264 15.57%
2159 14.85%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
75 0.52%
87 0.60%
77 0.53%
74 0.51%
92 0.63%
88 0.61%
82 0.56%
70 0.48%
75 0.52%
72 0.50%
68 0.47%
63 0.43%
69 0.47%
47 0.32%
50 0.34%
54 0.37%
48 0.33%
50 0.34%
55 0.38%
48 0.33%
37 0.25%
34 0.23%
49 0.34%
33 0.23%
43 0.30%
28 0.19%
35 0.24%
33 0.23%
28 0.19%
29 0.20%
15 0.10%
25 0.17%
28 0.19%
22 0.15%
21 0.14%
10 0.07%
17 0.12%
19 0.13%
23 0.16%
14 0.10%
10 0.07%

8 0.06%
15 0.10%
17 0.12%
12 0.08%
9 0.06%
7 0.05%
10 0.07%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
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12535 86.23%
12622 86.83%
12699 87.36%
12773 87.87%
12865 88.50%
12953 89.10%
13035 89.67%
13105 90.15%
13180 90.67%
13252 91.16%
13320 91.63%
13383 92.06%
13452 92.54%
13499 92.86%
13549 93.20%
13603 93.58%
13651 93.91%
13701 94.25%
13756 94.63%
13804 94.96%
13841 95.21%
13875 95.45%
13924 95.78%
13957 96.01%
14000 96.31%
14028 96.50%
14063 96.74%
14096 96.97%
14124 97.16%
14153 97.36%
14168 97.46%
14193 97.63%
14221 97.83%
14243 97.98%
14264 98.12%
14274 98.19%
14291 98.31%
14310 98.44%
14333 98.60%
14347 98.69%
14357 98.76%
14365 98.82%
14380 98.92%
14397 99.04%
14409 99.12%
14418 99.18%
14425 99.23%
14435 99.30%
14440 99.33%
14444 99.36%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
2077 14.29%
2002 13.77%
1915 13.17%
1838 12.64%
1764 12.13%
1672 11.50%
1584 10.90%
1502 10.33%
1432 9.85%
1357 9.33%
1285 8.84%
1217 8.37%
1154 7.94%
1085 7.46%
1038 7.14%

988 6.80%
934 6.42%
886 6.09%
836 5.75%
781 5.37%
733 5.04%
696 4.79%
662 4.55%
613 4.22%
580 3.99%
537 3.69%
509 3.50%
474 3.26%
441 3.03%
413 2.84%
384 2.64%
369 2.54%
344 2.37%
316 217%
294 2.02%
273 1.88%
263 1.81%
246 1.69%
227 1.56%
204 1.40%
190 1.31%
180 1.24%
172 1.18%
157 1.08%
140 0.96%
128 0.88%
119 0.82%
112 0.77%
102 0.70%
97 0.67%
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39.01-40 10 0.07% 14454 99.43% 93 0.64%
38.01-39 4 0.03% 14458 99.46% 83 0.57%
37.01-38 2 0.01% 14460 99.47% 79 0.54%
36.01 - 37 6 0.04% 14466 99.51% 7 0.53%
35.01-36 5 0.03% 14471 99.55% 71 0.49%
34.01-35 13 0.09% 14484 99.64% 66 0.45%
33.01-34 5 0.03% 14489 99.67% 53 0.36%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 14492 99.69% 48 0.33%
31.01-32 0 0.00% 14492 99.69% 45 0.31%
30.01-31 5 0.03% 14497 99.72% 45 0.31%
29.01-30 3 0.02% 14500 99.75% 40 0.28%
28.01-29 4 0.03% 14504 99.77% 37 0.25%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 14505 99.78% 33 0.23%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 14508 99.80% 32 0.22%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 14509 99.81% 29 0.20%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 14510 99.81% 28 0.19%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 14510 99.81% 27 0.19%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 14511 99.82% 27 0.19%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 14513 99.83% 26 0.18%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 14513 99.83% 24 0.17%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 14514 99.84% 24 0.17%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 14515 99.85% 23 0.16%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 14516 99.86% 22 0.15%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 14516 99.86% 21 0.14%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 14516 99.86% 21 0.14%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 14517 99.86% 21 0.14%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 14517 99.86% 20 0.14%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14517 99.86% 20 0.14%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 14517 99.86% 20 0.14%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 14517 99.86% 20 0.14%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 14518 99.87% 20 0.14%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14518 99.87% 19 0.13%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 14518 99.87% 19 0.13%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 14518 99.87% 19 0.13%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14518 99.87% 19 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14518 99.87% 19 0.13%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14518 99.87% 19 0.13%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14518 99.87% 19 0.13%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14518 99.87% 19 0.13%

0.00-1 19 0.13% 14537  100.00% 19 0.13%
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